
Men SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     YAMANAKA Shigeru JPN Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee SAKURAI Gaigou JPN START               1612.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN FINISH              1330.0 m

VERTICALDROP    282.0 m
LENGTH              1235.5 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN
Forerunners -A- IKEDA Masataka JPN

            -B- KITAZAWA Hiroki JPN
            -C- MACHIDA Keisuke JPN
            -D- YAMAGUCHI Tatsuya JPN

Number of gate 32(27)
Start time 09:45
Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 7.0 / - 7.0

F:1060
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 9 300184 TAJIMA Azumi 74 JPN  1:00.04 0.00
2 3 302364 TANAKA Syoko 86 JPN  1:00.22 3.18
3 22 303630 TOMII Shohichi 68 JPN  1:00.78 13.06
4 12 302743 NAKAMURA Masaru 87 JPN  1:01.03 17.48
5 11 304041 AGEMATSU Shuuhei 92 JPN  1:01.24 21.19
6 10 304464 ARIE Shunpei 94 JPN  1:01.67 28.78
7 36 304384 SATONO Daigo 94 JPN  1:01.95 33.72
8 6 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru 93 JPN  1:01.96 33.90
9 15 304180 OGAWA Naoto 93 JPN  1:02.10 36.37

10 16 304289 HIRAI Daishi 93 JPN  1:02.17 37.60
11 37 304347 NISHI Masataka 93 JPN  1:02.21 38.31
12 18 303896 SHIMIZU Taisuke 92 JPN  1:02.24 38.84
13 13 304025 SAKURAI Goki 92 JPN  1:02.28 39.55
14 50 302747 NARITA Manabu 83 JPN  1:02.54 44.14
15 4 304054 TSUMURA Yuu 93 JPN  1:02.56 44.49
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
16 17 304333 MIYAZAKI Yuuya 94 JPN  1:02.65 46.08
17 2 302606 UEDA Naoki 86 JPN  1:02.77 48.20
18 38 303853 KUROIWA Sho 91 JPN  1:02.80 48.73
18 27 304349 KIMURA Takahito 94 JPN  1:02.80 48.73
20 45 303995 SEIMI Katsushi 92 JPN  1:02.81 48.90
21 43 304724 MATSUZAWA Keita 95 JPN  1:02.83 49.26
22 21 304079 OINOSHO Ryonen 93 JPN  1:02.93 51.02
23 30 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya 94 JPN  1:02.94 51.20
24 26 304342 MURAKAMI Shuusei 94 JPN  1:03.02 52.61
25 14 303849 KOSHIMIZU Ryo 92 JPN  1:03.07 53.49
26 19 304331 SEKI Kosuke 94 JPN  1:03.12 54.38
27 41 304729 YODA Haruchika 95 JPN  1:03.18 55.44
28 42 304731 KODAMA Yuya 95 JPN  1:03.28 57.20
29 32 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru 94 JPN  1:03.32 57.91
29 31 303934 YONEDA Sho 92 JPN  1:03.32 57.91
31 63 304470 HASEGAWA Naru 94 JPN  1:03.38 58.97
31 35 304336 KOBAYASHI Naoto 93 JPN  1:03.38 58.97
33 23 304170 ITAKURA Hiromi 93 JPN  1:03.68 64.26
34 40 303980 MORIMOTO Shota 92 JPN  1:03.72 64.97
35 24 304111 KANEKO Shintaroh 93 JPN  1:03.76 65.68
36 28 304168 IMAI Ryohta 92 JPN  1:03.82 66.74
37 49 304564 WATANUKI Fukutaroh 95 JPN  1:03.89 67.97
38 20 304005 YOSHIOKA Fuyuto 92 JPN  1:03.97 69.38
39 33 304472 TODA Masaya 93 JPN  1:04.05 70.80
40 53 304612 KUMAGAI Kazuma 95 JPN  1:04.39 76.80
41 69 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi 94 JPN  1:04.43 77.50
42 5 302054 FURUKAWA Nobuyuki 70 JPN  1:04.45 77.86
43 66 304353 SHIBATA Yutaro 93 JPN  1:04.51 78.92
44 39 304055 TSUKAHARA Kensuke 93 JPN  1:04.61 80.68
45 62 304560 MARUYAMA Daiki 94 JPN  1:04.64 81.21
46 58 304527 MIZUKAMI Motohiro 95 JPN  1:04.75 83.15
47 47 304732 KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN  1:04.82 84.39
48 54 304528 FUKAI Kei 95 JPN  1:04.95 86.69
49 48 304561 SUZUKI Toshinari 95 JPN  1:05.01 87.74
50 65 304730 HAGINO Shunta 95 JPN  1:05.03 88.10
51 34 304159 HANAOKA Tomoya 93 JPN  1:05.06 88.63
52 46 304562 SHIGA Ohrin 94 JPN  1:05.24 91.81
53 51 304596 UMEDA Akitake 95 JPN  1:05.26 92.16
54 25 304335 TANABE Kota 94 JPN  1:05.50 96.40
55 64 304572 NAKAGAWA Yuki 95 JPN  1:05.53 96.93
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
56 60 304565 ISHINO Keita 94 JPN  1:05.84 102.40
57 57 304576 HANDA Tsubasa 95 JPN  1:05.88 103.10
58 67 304720 OTA Yuya 94 JPN  1:06.19 108.58
59 71 304475 KANEKO Taichi 94 JPN  1:06.29 110.34
60 44 304358 OTA Keiji 88 JPN  1:06.45 113.17
61 72 304563 KENMOTSU Hiroki 94 JPN  1:06.55 114.93
62 68 304343 KADO Syunsuke 94 JPN  1:06.72 117.93
62 59 304348 TSURUO Ryuta 93 JPN  1:06.72 117.93
64 55 304735 TAJIMA Naoya 95 JPN  1:06.73 118.11
65 70 304613 WADA Takamasa 95 JPN  1:07.10 124.64
66 56 304621 MIYAHARA Shinya 95 JPN  1:07.47 131.18
67 52 304567 KAWABE Gento 95 JPN  1:08.21 144.24

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 1 303972 KOBAYASHI Kenta 92 JPN
-2 7 303978 MIYAZAKI Taiki 92 JPN
-3 8 304233 KOHNO Mamoru 93 JPN
-4 29 304484 MORIMOTO Kenta 94 JPN
-5 61 304352 NAGASE Daichi 93 JPN

0 Disqualified   

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 300184 TAJIMA Azumi  1:00.04 100.66 100.66 0.00

2 3 302364 TANAKA Syoko  1:00.22 95.64 95.64 3.18

3 22 303630 TOMII Shohichi  1:00.78 234.66 - -

4 12 302743 NAKAMURA Masaru  1:01.03 116.48 116.48 17.48

5 11 304041 AGEMATSU Shuuhei  1:01.24 160.12 160.12 21.19

6 10 304464 ARIE Shunpei  1:01.67 216.54 - -

7 36 304384 SATONO Daigo  1:01.95 353.02 - -

8 6 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru  1:01.96 194.26 194.26 33.90

9 15 304180 OGAWA Naoto  1:02.10 208.42 - -

10 16 304289 HIRAI Daishi  1:02.17 222.21 - -

The best 5 at start

2 3 302364 TANAKA Syoko  1:00.22 95.64

1 9 300184 TAJIMA Azumi  1:00.04 100.66

4 12 302743 NAKAMURA Masaru  1:01.03 116.48

5 11 304041 AGEMATSU Shuuhei  1:01.24 160.12

25 14 303849 KOSHIMIZU Ryo  1:03.07 184.22

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 657.12
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 667.16
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 75.75

Calculated penalty

(A) 667.16 + (B) 657.12 - (C) 75.75 = 1248.53 : 10 = 124.85

Correction value -0.35

Category Adder 13.00

(Minimum 40.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 138.20

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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男子スーパーＧ 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     YAMANAKA Shigeru JPN Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee SAKURAI Gaigou JPN START               1612.0 m
Chief of Race YAMAMOTO Takashi JPN FINISH              1330.0 m

VERTICALDROP    282.0 m
LENGTH              1235.5 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN
Forerunners -A- IKEDA Masataka JPN

            -B- KITAZAWA Hiroki JPN
            -C- MACHIDA Keisuke JPN
            -D- YAMAGUCHI Tatsuya JPN

Number of gate 32(27)
Start time 09:45
Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 7.0 / - 7.0

F:1060
順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 時間 ポイント

1 9 03001986 田島 あづみ 長野県 小賀坂ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:00.04 0.00
2 3 03001907 田中 翔紘 長野県 野沢温泉SC  1:00.22 3.18
3 22 03001806 富井 正一 長野県 長野市SC  1:00.78 13.06
4 12 03002060 中村 克 長野県 志賀高原SC  1:01.03 17.48
5 11 03002012 上松 周平 長野県 飯山高校  1:01.24 21.19
6 10 03001827 有江 竣平 長野県 飯山高校  1:01.67 28.78
7 36 03001819 里野 太吾 長野県 中野立志館高校  1:01.95 33.72
8 6 03002013 塩原 将 長野県 飯山高校  1:01.96 33.90
9 15 03001954 小川 直人 長野県 飯山高校  1:02.10 36.37

10 16 03002632 平井 大士 岐阜県 高山工業高校  1:02.17 37.60
11 37 03002378 西 正貴 石川県 鶴来高校  1:02.21 38.31
12 18 03002010 清水 大輔 長野県 大町高校  1:02.24 38.84
13 13 03002398 櫻井 郷希 石川県 鶴来高校  1:02.28 39.55
14 50 03002636 成田 学 岐阜県 郡上ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ  1:02.54 44.14
15 4 03001981 津村 悠 長野県 飯山高校  1:02.56 44.49
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 時間 ポイント

16 17 03001885 宮崎 優也 長野県 飯山高校  1:02.65 46.08
17 2 03003446 植田 直樹 学連 信州大学大学院  1:02.77 48.20
18 38 03001880 黒岩 翔 学連 日本体育大学  1:02.80 48.73
18 27 03002424 木村 崇仁 石川県 遊学館高校  1:02.80 48.73
20 45 03003087 清見 克志 学連 信州大学  1:02.81 48.90
21 43 03006280 松澤 恵太 長野県 白馬中学校  1:02.83 49.26
22 21 03002253 老野生 了然 新潟県 長岡高校  1:02.93 51.02
23 30 03002320 橋本 哲也 新潟県 開志JWSC  1:02.94 51.20
24 26 03002277 村上 修盛 富山県 砺波工業高校  1:03.02 52.61
25 14 03002371 小清水 亮 石川県 星稜高校  1:03.07 53.49
26 19 03001860 関 洸輔 長野県 上田染谷丘高校  1:03.12 54.38
27 41 03006287 養田 春近 長野県 山ﾉ内中学校  1:03.18 55.44
28 42 03006288 児玉 有矢 長野県 山ﾉ内中学校  1:03.28 57.20
29 32 03001926 宮本 武 長野県 飯山高校  1:03.32 57.91
29 31 03003124 米田 翔 長野県 飯山高校  1:03.32 57.91
31 63 03002083 長谷川 成 新潟県 開志学園JWSC  1:03.38 58.97
31 35 03001911 小林 尚斗 長野県 中野立志館高校  1:03.38 58.97
33 23 03001994 板倉 宏実 長野県 中野立志館高校  1:03.68 64.26
34 40 03002626 森本 将太 岐阜県 飛騨高山高校  1:03.72 64.97
35 24 03001662 金子 進太郎 神奈川 関東学院高校  1:03.76 65.68
36 28 03002724 今井 良太 京都府 網野高校  1:03.82 66.74
37 49 03002148 綿貫 福太郎 新潟県 八海高校  1:03.89 67.97
38 20 03001946 吉岡 芙唯人 長野県 白馬高校  1:03.97 69.38
39 33 03002120 戸田 雅哉 新潟県 六日町高校  1:04.05 70.80
40 53 03007292 熊谷 和真 岐阜県 多治見中学校  1:04.39 76.80
41 69 03002121 中島 崇志 新潟県 六日町高校  1:04.43 77.50
42 5 03001357 古川 信行 千葉県 ﾖｼｷSC  1:04.45 77.86
43 66 03002669 柴田 雄太郎 岐阜県 高山工業高校  1:04.51 78.92
44 39 03001906 塚原 健介 長野県 飯山高校  1:04.61 80.68
45 62 03001778 丸山 大輝 新潟県 八海高校  1:04.64 81.21
46 58 03002651 水上 元博 岐阜県 岐阜第一高校  1:04.75 83.15
47 47 03006289 加村 大也 長野県 山ﾉ内中学校  1:04.82 84.39
48 54 03003102 深井 圭 岐阜県 岐阜第一高校  1:04.95 86.69
49 48 03002119 鈴木 俊成 新潟県 八海高校  1:05.01 87.74
50 65 03006291 萩野 駿汰 長野県 山ﾉ内中学校  1:05.03 88.10
51 34 03001840 花岡 知弥 長野県 上田西高校  1:05.06 88.63
52 46 03002218 志賀 大倫 新潟県 八海高校  1:05.24 91.81
53 51 03005957 梅田 晃壮 長野県 戸隠中学校  1:05.26 92.16
54 25 03001890 田辺 幸汰 長野県 上田染谷丘高校  1:05.50 96.40
55 64 03006990 中川 雄生 富山県 雄山高校  1:05.53 96.93
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 時間 ポイント

56 60 03002165 石野 渓太 新潟県 関根学園高校  1:05.84 102.40
57 57 03005972 半田 翼 長野県 上田第一中学校  1:05.88 103.10
58 67 03001855 太田 裕也 長野県 大町北高校  1:06.19 108.58
59 71 03002228 金子 太地 新潟県 関根学園高校  1:06.29 110.34
60 44 03005988 太田 啓示 学連 関西学院大学  1:06.45 113.17
61 72 03002150 釼持 光毅 新潟県 八海高校  1:06.55 114.93
62 68 03002278 角 俊祐 富山県 雄山高校  1:06.72 117.93
62 59 03002379 鶴尾 隆太 石川県 鶴来高校  1:06.72 117.93
64 55 03006082 田島 直也 長野県 小谷中学校  1:06.73 118.11
65 70 03006796 和田 嵩正 岐阜県 白川中学校  1:07.10 124.64
66 56 03006292 宮原 伸矢 長野県 菅平中学校  1:07.47 131.18
67 52 03002082 河邉 元斗 新潟県 十日町高校  1:08.21 144.24

0 Did Not Start  

Did Not Finish 
-1 1 03002009 小林 建太 長野県 飯山高校

-2 7 03002655 宮﨑 太樹 岐阜県 岐阜第一高校

-3 8 03001963 河野 護 長野県 飯山高校

-4 29 03002661 森本 健太 岐阜県 飛騨高山高校

-5 61 03002659 長瀬 大地 岐阜県 飛騨高山高校

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 03001986 田島 あづみ  1:00.04 3.17 3.17 0.00

2 3 03001907 田中 翔紘  1:00.22 32.96 32.96 3.18

3 22 03001806 富井 正一  1:00.78 108.03 - -

4 12 03002060 中村 克  1:01.03 26.12 26.12 17.48

5 11 03002012 上松 周平  1:01.24 61.39 61.39 21.19

6 10 03001827 有江 竣平  1:01.67 104.23 - -

7 36 03001819 里野 太吾  1:01.95 150.74 - -

8 6 03002013 塩原 将  1:01.96 95.17 - -

9 15 03001954 小川 直人  1:02.10 104.43 - -

10 16 03002632 平井 大士  1:02.17 77.84 77.84 37.60

競技開始時のBest 5

1 9 03001986 田島 あづみ  1:00.04 3.17

4 12 03002060 中村 克  1:01.03 26.12

2 3 03001907 田中 翔紘  1:00.22 32.96

5 11 03002012 上松 周平  1:01.24 61.39

17 2 03003446 植田 直樹  1:02.77 70.64

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 194.28
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 201.48
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 79.45

計算ペナルティー

(A) 201.48 + (B) 194.28 - (C) 79.45 = 316.31 : 10 = 31.63

ミニマムペナルティー 18.30

採用ペナルティー 31.63
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